SP.V26.01
Last Updated: April 7, 2025 12:00 AM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
SP - Square and Round Straight Steel Pole Series
Project:
Product #:
Type:

Pole Top Cap Round, 4”
Diameter”, Dark Bronze.
ORDERING GUIDE (SQUARE)
ORDERING GUIDE (ROUND)
Example: SSSP 25 400 11 X BZ
Example: SRSP 25 400 11 B BZ
•
their installation.
• Available in 15’, 20’, 25’, and 30’ lengths.
• Pre-drilled holes for easy installation.
• 2-piece ABS plastic base cover, rivets are included to secure
pieces.
•
fast customer service experience.
KEY FEATURES
SP - Square and Round Straight Steel Pole Series
SP.V26.01
Last Updated: April 7, 2025 12:00 AM
2 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Catalog Number 80 MPH 90 MPH 100 MPH 110 MPH 120 MPH 140 MPH
SSSP 15 400 11 X BZ 16.9 sq ft 12.5 sq ft 9.75 sq ft 7.75 sq ft 6.2 sq ft 1.5 sq ft
SSSP 20 400 11 X BZ 7.3 sq ft 6 sq ft 4.2 sq ft 3.9 sq ft 1.6 sq ft N/A
SSSP 25 400 11 X BZ 6.9 sq ft 5.7 sq ft 4.1 sq ft 3.6 sq ft 1.4 sq ft N/A
SSSP 30 500 7 X BZ 5.4 sq ft 4.1 sq ft 3.8 sq ft 2.8 sq ft 1.2 sq ft N/A
SRSP 15 400 11 B BZ 14.6 sq ft 12.3 sq ft 10.9 sq ft 8.2 sq ft 6.4 sq ft N/A
SRSP 20 400 11 B BZ 5.6 sq ft 3.9 sq ft 3.5 sq ft 2.4 sq ft 1.5 sq ft 1.1 sq ft
SRSP 25 400 11 B BZ 6.0 sq ft 7.9 sq ft 6.7 sq ft 5.3 sq ft 3.1 sq ft N/A
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
EPA RATING (WITH 1.3 GUST FACTOR)
Catalog Number Finish Height Width/Diameter Gauge Mount Base Width Bolt Circle Bolt Circle Range Base Thickness Weight
SSSP 15 400 11 X BZ Dark Bronze 15’ 4” x 4” 11 10.5” 9.5” 8 - 11” 0.75” 138 lbs
SSSP 20 400 11 X BZ Dark Bronze 20’ 4” x 4” 11 10.5” 9.5” 8 - 11” 0.75” 150 lbs
SSSP 25 400 11 X BZ Dark Bronze 25’ 4” x 4” 11 10.5” 9.5” 8 - 11” 0.75” 176 lbs
SSSP 30 500 7 X BZ Dark Bronze 30‘ 5” x 5” 7 11” 11.3” 10.6 - 12” 1” 396 lbs
SRSP 15 400 11 B BZ Dark Bronze 15’ 4” 11 10.5” 9.5” 8 - 11” 0.75” 99 lbs
SRSP 20 400 11 B BZ Dark Bronze 20’ 4” 11 10.5” 9.5” 8 - 11” 0.75” 121 lbs
SRSP 25 400 11 B BZ Dark Bronze 25’ 4” 11 10.5” 9.5” 8 - 11” 0.75” 145 lbs
SP - Square and Round Straight Steel Pole Series
SP.V26.01
Last Updated: April 7, 2025 12:00 AM
3 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
SQUARE ROUND
A
2 1/2” x 5” (Size)3” x 5” (Size)
LEGEND (Square) LEGEND (Round)
Pole A (Height) Diameter Gauge B (Base
Height)
C (Base
Width)
D (Bolt
Circle)
SSSP 15 400 15‘ 4” x 4” 11 0.75“ 10.5” 9.5”
SSSP 20 400 20‘ 4” x 4” 11 0.75“ 10.5” 9.5”
SSSP 25 400 25’ 4” x 4” 11 0.75“ 10.5” 9.5”
SSSP 30 500 30’ 5” x 5” 7 0.75“ 11” 11.3”
Pole E (Height) Diameter Gauge F (Base
height)
G (Base
Width)
H (Bolt
Circle)
SRSP 15 400 15’ 4” 11 0.75“ 10.5” 9.5”
SRSP 20 400 20’ 4” 11 0.75“ 10.5” 9.5”
SRSP 25 400 25’ 4” 11 0.75“ 10.5” 9.5”
E
DIMENSIONS
B C
C D
F G
G H
o 13.5mm
o 13.5mm